KNS PerfeKta • PO Box 10158 • Bedford, NH, 03110 • USA Fax (603) 624-4710 • (603) 627-5144 • knsinstruments.com
Features:
Replaces separate display and meter modules
Optional red, green or blue LED
Bezel mount or 180º gimbal mounting in multiple planes
Resistant to RF and EMI
•
•

LARGE 3 1/2 Digit LED Display
2.3" Multifunction Meter
Ordering Information:
BDR-999R ...............................................................................  RED LED
BDR-999G .......................................................................... GREEN LED
BDR-999B .............................................................................. BLUE LED
Dimensions
KNS PerfeKta • PO Box 10158 • Bedford, NH, 03110 • USA Fax (603) 624-4710 • (603) 627-5144 • knsinstruments.com
BDR-999 Series
LARGE 3 1/2 Digit LED Display
2.3" Multifunction Meter
Wiring & Calibration
Set function switch in correct position (LPI, VPI, DCV).